
163

377

271

416

298

338

270

253

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

EDGAR 5

1178

204

22-060

2028

P2203

106

2154

Hutsyn Hohertz

Brodie Roeder

Creed Miller

Kenadee Sell

Lucille Niles

Keagan Potter

Cole Miller

Cassy Mcentee

Early FFA

Gillespie County 4-H

Godley FFA

Jack County 4-H

Lorena FFA

Mason County 4-H

Godley FFA

Sachse Ffa

Early, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Godley, TX

Jacksboro, TX

Lorena, TX

Mason, TX

Godley, TX

Sachse, TX

Entry No.

Entry No.

Entry No.

Entry No.

Entry No.

Birth Date

Birth Date

Birth Date

Birth Date

Birth Date

Animal Name

Animal Name

Animal Name

Animal Name

Animal Name

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

City, State

City, State

City, State

City, State

City, State

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior  Show

Class 1 - Ram Lamb ( or after)

Class 2 - Two Tooth Ram

Class 3 - Four to Six Tooth Ram ( or after)

Class 4 - Champion Ram

Class 5 - Reserve Champion Ram

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Southdown Department - Junior Breeding Sheep



504

505

506

180

150

161

489

370

371

376

385

387

44

46

47

395

422

483

103

272

187

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

Group Class

7904

7904

2207

303

317

NSLS 22091

Group Class

Group Class

118

Group Class

068

181

57

Group Class

VESTAL 506

HAWS 22073

VESTAL 497

VESTAL 504

205

B-RS2261

Shyanne Wilmot

Shyanne Wilmot

Shyanne Wilmot

Asher Holtzclaw

Henslie Hohertz

Hutsyn Hohertz

Avery Walton

Brodie Roeder

Brodie Roeder

Brodie Roeder

Brylie Roeder

Brylie Roeder

Jacob Conner

Jacob Conner

Jacob Conner

Alisa Salinas

Alyssa Silva

Giuliani Villanueva

Mayela Garza

Creed Miller

Heather Hurley

Blooming Grove Ffa

Blooming Grove Ffa

Blooming Grove Ffa

Burnet FFA

Early FFA

Early FFA

Eastland Ffa

Gillespie County 4-H

Gillespie County 4-H

Gillespie County 4-H

Gillespie County 4-H

Gillespie County 4-H

Gillespie County 4-H

Gillespie County 4-H

Gillespie County 4-H

Galena Park Ffa

Galena Park Ffa

Galena Park Ffa

Galena Park Ffa

Godley FFA

Grapevine-Colleyville Ffa

Blooming Grove, TX

Blooming Grove, TX

Blooming Grove, TX

Burnet, TX

Early, TX

Early, TX

Eastland, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Galena Park, TX

Galena Park, TX

Galena Park, TX

Galena Park, TX

Godley, TX

Grapevine, TX

Entry No. Birth Date Animal Name Exhibitor City, State

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior  Show

Class 6 - Ewe Lamb ( or after)

Club
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Southdown Department - Junior Breeding Sheep



84

417

418

203

207

208

200

201

95

301

302

337

420

41

400

401

402

26

27

28

346

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

2221

22-010ET

22-030

74

P2213

P2212

356

2040

FRITZ 22R-200

FRITZ 22R-11

FRITZ 22R-44

2093

NSLS 22136

2210

248

045

Group Class

GOPHER 5339

GOPHER5337

GOPHER 5338

230

Mallory Dwyer

Kenadee Sell

Kenadee Sell

Jordan LaFour

Julie Lipka

Julie Lipka

Cassidy Laake

Laramie Laake

Emerson Garner

Lucille Niles

Lucille Niles

Keagan Potter

Jordon Sheffer

Olivia Calhoun

Katie Savage

Katie Savage

Katie Savage

Kenzie Brown

Kenzie Brown

Kenzie Brown

Sarea Pretre

Harris County 4-H

Jack County 4-H

Jack County 4-H

Kerr County 4-H

Kerr County 4-H

Kerr County 4-H

La Grange FFA

Fayette County 4-H

Leonard FFA

Lorena FFA

Lorena FFA

Mason County 4-H

Meridian FFA

Chapel Hill FFA-Mount Pleasant

Birdville Center Of Technology 
And Advanced Learning FFA
Birdville Center Of Technology 
And Advanced Learning FFA
Birdville Center Of Technology 
And Advanced Learning FFA
Anderson County 4-H

Anderson County 4-H

Anderson County 4-H

Lamar County 4-H

Houston, TX

Jacksboro, TX

Jacksboro, TX

Kerrville, TX

Kerrville, TX

Kerrville, TX

La Grange, TX

La Grange, TX

Leonard, TX

Lorena, TX

Lorena, TX

Mason, TX

Meridian, TX

Mount Pleasant, TX

North Richland Hills, TX

North Richland Hills, TX

North Richland Hills, TX

Palestine, TX

Palestine, TX

Palestine, TX

Paris, TX

Entry No. Birth Date Animal Name Exhibitor City, State

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior  Show

Class 6 - Ewe Lamb ( or after)

Club
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347

265

307

499

500

248

251

2

49

196

476

268

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

201

22004

2204

2239

2210

22113

2236

238

A/2211

2214

2016

22052

Sarea Pretre

Abbey Mercado

Britney Norman

Lauren White

Lauren White

Cassy Mcentee

Cassy Mcentee

Conner Bailey

Mathew Conyers

Paige Johnson

Charlie Van Leuven

Cole Miller

Lamar County 4-H

Deer Park FFA

Rowlett FFA

Rowlett FFA

Rowlett FFA

Sachse Ffa

Sachse Ffa

Sachse Ffa

Sachse Ffa

Sachse Ffa

Sanger FFA

Godley FFA

Paris, TX

Pasadena, TX

Rowlett, TX

Rowlett, TX

Rowlett, TX

Sachse, TX

Sachse, TX

Sachse, TX

Sachse, TX

Sachse, TX

Sanger, TX

Godley, TX

Entry No.

Entry No.

Birth Date

Birth Date

Animal Name

Animal Name

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

City, State

City, State

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior  Show

Class 6 - Ewe Lamb ( or after)

Class 7 - Two Tooth Ewe ( or after)

Club

Club
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149

162

496

375

389

45

269

415

98

304

305

306

339

340

341

403

350

308

252

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

46

55

NSLS 21100

1039

173

2104

101

LJS 21-007

FRITZ 20S-215

2117

2105

2038

P2007

P2011

Group Class

211

Teeter0559

2115

0344

Henslie Hohertz

Hutsyn Hohertz

Avery Walton

Brodie Roeder

Brylie Roeder

Jacob Conner

Cole Miller

Kenadee Sell

Emerson Garner

Lucille Niles

Lucille Niles

Lucille Niles

Keagan Potter

Keagan Potter

Keagan Potter

Katie Savage

Sarea Pretre

Kandyce Norman

Cassy Mcentee

Early FFA

Early FFA

Eastland Ffa

Gillespie County 4-H

Gillespie County 4-H

Gillespie County 4-H

Godley FFA

Jack County 4-H

Leonard FFA

Lorena FFA

Lorena FFA

Lorena FFA

Mason County 4-H

Mason County 4-H

Mason County 4-H

Birdville Center Of Technology 
And Advanced Learning FFA
Lamar County 4-H

Rowlett FFA

Sachse Ffa

Early, TX

Early, TX

Eastland, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Fredericksburg, TX

Godley, TX

Jacksboro, TX

Leonard, TX

Lorena, TX

Lorena, TX

Lorena, TX

Mason, TX

Mason, TX

Mason, TX

North Richland Hills, TX

Paris, TX

Rowlett, TX

Sachse, TX

Entry No.

Entry No.

Birth Date

Birth Date

Animal Name

Animal Name

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

City, State

City, State

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior  Show

Class 8 - Four to Six Tooth Ewe ( or after)

Class 9 - Champion Ewe

Club

Club
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411

299

336

348

267

273

410

300

342

244

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

01-JAN-00

Group Class

Group Class

Group Class

Group Class

Group Class

Group Class

Group Class

Group Class

Group Class

22113

Kenadee Sell

Lucille Niles

Keagan Potter

Sarea Pretre

Cole Miller

Creed Miller

Kenadee Sell

Lucille Niles

Keagan Potter

Cassy Mcentee

Jack County 4-H

Lorena FFA

Mason County 4-H

Lamar County 4-H

Godley FFA

Godley FFA

Jack County 4-H

Lorena FFA

Mason County 4-H

Sachse Ffa

Jacksboro, TX

Lorena, TX

Mason, TX

Paris, TX

Godley, TX

Godley, TX

Jacksboro, TX

Lorena, TX

Mason, TX

Sachse, TX

Entry No.

Entry No.

Entry No.

Entry No.

Birth Date

Birth Date

Birth Date

Birth Date

Animal Name

Animal Name

Animal Name

Animal Name

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

City, State

City, State

City, State

City, State

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior  Show

Class 10 - Reserve Champion Ewe

Class 11 - Pair of Ram Lambs

Class 12 - Pair of Ewe Lamb

Class 13 - Best Pair of Sheep

Club

Club

Club

Club

PAGE 6
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303 01-JAN-00 Group Class Lucille Niles Lorena FFA Lorena, TX

Entry No.

Entry No.

Entry No.

Entry No.

Entry No.

Birth Date

Birth Date

Birth Date

Birth Date

Birth Date

Animal Name

Animal Name

Animal Name

Animal Name

Animal Name

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

City, State

City, State

City, State

City, State

City, State

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior  Show

Class 14 - Exhibitor's Flock

Class 15 - Supreme Champion Ram

Class 16 - Reserve Supreme Champion Ram

Class 17 - Supreme Champion Ewe

Class 18 - Reserve Supreme Champion Ewe

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club
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